
Day & Date 

02.02.2024 
Fnday 

03.02.2024 

Saturday 

06.02.2024 

Tuesday 

Coordinator of Arts 

Subject 

IDC-1 

Bengali 
Hindi 

Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College 

B.A. SEM I (Under CCF) 2023 

Political Scicnce 

Education Economics 

Philosophy 
Urdu 

Bengali (Tutorial) 

MDC(SEC)-1 

Bengali 
Hindi 

Political Science 

Education Economics 

Philosophy 

Urdu 

2a jetdsh Chandia kuM Ceisg. 
WI, 

Paper 

Hons Major 

CC1 

SEC (H+G) 
MI, MDC 

DC 

Room No 

508 

609 

509 

409 

G-06, 107 

108, 209 

606 

508 

508 

50S 

S08 

504, 508 

609,611 

408,509 

107,108 

409 

408 

606 

Time 

2.00-4.00 pm 

10.00-11.00am 

11.10- 12.10 pm 

12.20- 1.20 pm 
1.30-2.30 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 

Principal 

Princ1pal 
A. J. C. Bosc College 

1/1B, A. J. C. Bose Rod. Ke-* 

AG. Bose Road, Cal.0 
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